(ESH PERMIT]

Date of Approval | 04-Sep-2025

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

RTO,MUNGER RTA
g FORM P.St.S.
R [See Rule 73 (7))}
Tﬁ“%ﬁ PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
N BR2025-SC-2715A '\99’/
N |

2. Name Of The Permit Holder BULBUL DEVI

3 Name o Bl HStan S\ll:gDKll\ngA(l)\f PAHSARA BABHANGAMA NAWKOTHI, Bihar
A padress Begusarai-851127
i istrati i 83
&('Ji?))t\‘::s:l’:\;?:g[\ Mark ofthe Vericl 3:?2:!1?\;,ERCIAL VEHICLES LTD/SKL PRO 3010 L STF CNG
BSVI

(iif) Chassis Number MC2P3LRTOTAS54232

(iv) Engine Number E426CCTA509873

(v) Class of Vehicle Bus

(vi) Registration Date 14-Feb-2025

(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service

(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle is BANK OF INDIA
under Hire Purchase aggrement

6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(ii) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 45
(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0

7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:

ROUTE DETAIL

- - - 1

,‘ , 1 ‘, ! | Route
Route | Route From To Vi L th |

a | i

Code | Flag - i | Length |

i z i (In KM) |

BHAGALPUR DIPO BHAGALPUR ZERO MILE !-‘

BHAGALPU
3295 R RELWAY BEGUSARA| NAUGACHHIYAA ZERO MILE ,THANA VIHAPUR
| /NARAYANPUR ,PASRAAHAA ,MAHESHAKHUT , A=t

STATION
MANSI KHAGARIA,BALIYA
Region Covered : MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION
8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity From: 04-Sep-2025 To: 03-Sep-2030
Number of daily single trips allowed 4
10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit.........ccccicieiineiiiinn

11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special
OCCASIOMNS. v ev e eeeeseemeeemaanm st eeeeeseambaams e E e s os e s

12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route
13, Maximum and minimum rate of fares

..............................................

14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under
specified

15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions specified
in P.Co.S Permit No.

((
~ A/Q"l
Rty BT dosvorir-Vsonsyamn
o . | e e el x wly

Date: 04-Sep-2025 Sé? w R UNAGET G w BHatEJRbglorL Transhork AL,

. EHg wmmger RMUNGERRTA BN,
TR 0 ' RITT o

HEGER (Bid AR

i

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



AMIT NO, BR2025-SC-2715A

Route Code “

VEHICLE NO. BROSPA9783

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

n"\‘

Date: 04-Sep-2025 jiﬂq Sy i 1_’ Y ‘,-\.‘_Tﬁ‘ﬂ“ﬂ

<G .‘:;.\

el

Arrival Time Departure Time " :
| Stoppage Journey Day (HH M) (HH:MM) I Halt i‘
BHAGALPUR RELWAY
\ 3225 \ STATION 1 00:00:00 04:30:00 \ true \
{ 3225 | BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 |04:40:00 | 04:40:00 | true |
\ 3225 \ BHAGALPUR &0 M‘\ 1 \04150:00 \ 04:55:00 \ true \
NAUGACHH\YAA ZER
\ 3225 \ O MILE \ 1 \05.20.00 \ 05:25:00 \ true \
{ 3225 | THANAVIHAPUR | 1 {05:41:00 | 05:42:00 | true |
\ 3225 | NARAYANPUR | 1 105:54:00 | 05:58:00 | true
\ 3225 | PASRAAHAA | 1 | 06:16:00 | 06:20:00 | true
\ 3225 | MAHESHAKHUT | 1 | 06:40:00 | 06:50:00 | true
| 3225 | MANSI | 1 |07:05:00 | 07:10:00 | true
| 3228 | KeAGARIA | 1 [07:20:00 I 073000 | true
[ 3225 | BALVA [ 1 [08:05:00 | 08:10:00 l true \
| 3225 | BEGUSARAL | 1 [08:20:00 I 08:10:00 | true ]
| 3225 | BAUVA | 1 {09:40:00 | 09:43:00 | true |
{ 3225 | KHAGARIA | 1 [10:20:00 | 10:32:00 | e |
| 3225 | MANSI | 1 [1044:00 | 105000 | true \
( 3225 | MAHESHAKHUT | 1 | 11:05:00 | 11:16:00 | true
( 3225 | PASRAAHAA | 1 [11:32:00 | 11:36:00 | true
& 3225 | NARAYANPUR | 1 [11:52:00 | 11:56:00 | true
3225 | THANAVIHAPUR | 1 | 12:08:00 | 12:10:00 | true |
3225 s g 1 \12-25-00 \ 12:30:00 \ true \
O MILE - =
3225 BHAGALPLLJS ESRRE 1 \12;55:00 \ 13:00:00 \ true t
3225 BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 | 13:10:00 | 13:10:00 | true |
3225 SRS GALENRIRERNAH 1 \13-2000 \ 13:40:00 \ 1 \
STATION Z 40 rue
3225 BHAGALPUR DIPO | 1 | 13:50:00 | 13:50:00 | true |
4295 BHAGALPUR ZERO MI - \ - \ o \
i 1 14:00:00 14:10:00 true \
3225 NAUGAS'::LEAA ZER 1 ‘ 14:35:00 \ 14:40:00 \ true \
3225 THANA VIHAPUR 1 [14:56:00 | 15:00:00 | true |
3225 NARAYANPUR 1 [ 15:112:00 | 15:16:00 | true |
3225 PASRAAHAA 1 [15:32:00 | 15:36:00 | true |
’ 3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 | 15:56:00 | 16:05:00 | true |
i 3225 MANSI 1 [ 16:20:00 | 16:25:00 | “rue 1
‘ 3225 KHAGARIA 1 | 16:35:00 | 16:48:00 | true \
3225 ] BALIYA 1 [17:20:00 | 17:25:00 | e |
3225 ~ BEGUSARAI 1 | 17:55:00 | 18:10:00 | true |
3225 BALIYA 1 | 18:45:00 | 18:50:00 | ~lrue |
3225 ° KHAGARIA 1 | 19:25:00 | 19:35:00 | ~lue |
3225 MANSI 1 [19:45:00 | 19:50:00 | true |
3225 MAHESHAKHUT 1 [ 20:05:00 | 20:15:00 | true |
3225 PASRAAHAA 1 20:31:00 | 20:35:00 | true |
3225 NARAYANPUR 1 20:51:00 | 20:55:00 | true \
3225 THANA VIHAPUR 1 21:07:00 | 21:10:00 | e |
3225 NAUGAS m'_EAA ZER 1 21:26:00 \ 21:30:00 \ true J
3225 BHAGALPEE EEROH 1 \21:55:00 \ 22:00:00 \ true \
3225 BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 |22:10:00 | 22:10:00 true |,
BHAGALPUR RELWAY 20: try / j
3225 STATION /1 \22.2000 \ 7 00:00:00 /
\m

doweitlry-uw —Ha%'*m;
rfdfgg qi{eglona?tpa’#sp%% u(hcrl\y
“mager Regl. Trapmantt S -

WMUMGER (RIFAR

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



